Date
8/04/2019
8/04/2019
9/04/2019
9/04/2019
9/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019

11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

11/04/2019

11/04/2019

11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
13/04/2019
13/04/2019
13/04/2019
13/04/2019

Day
Mon
Mon
Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Time
900

1400
900

1400
1630
900

1400
1900
2130

900
930
1000

1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330

1400

1430

1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830

900

1045

1640
1720
1800
1920
2000
940

1100
1315
1400

2019 National Senior and Youth Championships

Individual Timetable for Leo Li (VIC)

Event

Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Under 21 Men's Teams
Team Presentations

Mixed Doubles
Under 21 Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles

Under 21 Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles
Under 21 Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles
Under 21 Mixed Doubles
Mixed Doubles

Mixed Doubles Presentations

Men's Doubles
Under 21 Men's Doubles

Men's Doubles

Under 21 Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles

Under 21 Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles

Under 21 Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles

Doubles Presentations

Under 21 Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Under 21 Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Under 21 Men's Singles
Under 21 Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Men's Singles

Under 21 Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Singles Presentations

Please check notice boards for any alterations
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Round
1

NeREe BN Bl NNV I 8]

Q/F
Q/F
S/F
S/F
Final
Final

Q/F
Q/F
S/F
S/F
Final
Final

Q/F
S/F
Q/F
S/F
Final
Final

Partner

M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)

M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)
M Nie (NSW)

M Mastromonaco (VIC)
R Li (VIC)

M Mastromonaco (VIC)
R Li (VIC)
M Mastromonaco (VIC)
R Li (VIC)
M Mastromonaco (VIC)
R Li (VIC)
M Mastromonaco (VIC)

Opponent(s)

Victoria "B"
Queensland "B"

New South Wales "B"
Victoria

New South Wales "C"
New South Wales
Queensland

Tabhiti

A Mas/S Danger (NCL)
D Huang/T Green (QLD)

D Powell (VIC)/M Bromley

(NSW)
N LunyM Wu (VIC)

M Rogers (SA)/B Lander
(QLD)

R Dhooria (ACT)/B Gould
(QLD)

D Lee (NSW), B Gould (QLD)

A Mas (NCL), K Townsend

(NSW)
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