2019 National Senior and Youth Championships

Individual Timetable for Leo Li (VIC)

Date 8/04/2019 8/04/2019 9/04/2019 9/04/2019 10/04/2019	Day Mon Mon Tue Tue Tue Wed	Time 900 1400 900 1400 1630 900	Event Under 21 Men's Teams	Table 11 7 10 2 8 2	1 2 4 5 6 7	Partner	Opponent(s) Victoria "B" Queensland "B" New South Wales "B" Victoria New South Wales "C" New South Wales
10/04/2019	Wed	1400	Under 21 Men's Teams	11	8		Queensland
10/04/2019 10/04/2019	Wed Wed	1900 2130	Under 21 Men's Teams Team Presentations	8	9		Tahiti
11/04/2019	Thu	900	Mixed Doubles	2	1	M Nie (NSW)	A Mas/S Danger (NCL)
11/04/2019	Thu	930	Under 21 Mixed Doubles	4	1	M Nie (NSW)	D Huang/T Green (QLD)
11/04/2019	Thu	1000	Mixed Doubles	3	2	M Nie (NSW)	D Powell (VIC)/M Bromley (NSW)
11/04/2019	Thu	1030	Under 21 Mixed Doubles	2	Q/F	M Nie (NSW)	N Lum/M Wu (VIC)
11/04/2019	Thu	1100	Mixed Doubles	1	Q/F	M Nie (NSW)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1130	Under 21 Mixed Doubles	3	S/F	M Nie (NSW)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1200	Mixed Doubles	2	S/F	M Nie (NSW)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1230	Under 21 Mixed Doubles	2	Final	M Nie (NSW)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1300	Mixed Doubles	2	Final	M Nie (NSW)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1330	Mixed Doubles Presentations				
11/04/2019	Thu	1400	Men's Doubles	7	1	M Mastromonaco (VIC)	M Rogers (SA)/B Lander (QLD)
11/04/2019	Thu	1430	Under 21 Men's Doubles	9	1	R Li (VIC)	R Dhooria (ACT)/B Gould (QLD)
11/04/2019	Thu	1500	Men's Doubles	8	2	M Mastromonaco (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1530	Under 21 Men's Doubles	2	Q/F	R Li (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1600	Men's Doubles	5	Q/F	M Mastromonaco (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1630	Under 21 Men's Doubles	1	S/F	R Li (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1700	Men's Doubles	4	S/F	M Mastromonaco (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1730	Under 21 Men's Doubles	3	Final	R Li (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1800	Men's Doubles	2	Final	M Mastromonaco (VIC)	
11/04/2019	Thu	1830	Doubles Presentations				
12/04/2019	Fri	900	Under 21 Men's Singles	6	1		D Lee (NSW), B Gould (QLD)
12/04/2019	Fri	1045	Men's Singles	5	1		A Mas (NCL), K Townsend (NSW)
12/04/2019	Fri	1640	Under 21 Men's Singles	1	2		
12/04/2019	Fri	1720	Men's Singles	8	3		
12/04/2019	Fri	1800	Under 21 Men's Singles	4	Q/F		
12/04/2019	Fri	1920	Under 21 Men's Singles	3	S/F		
12/04/2019	Fri	2000	Men's Singles	3	Q/F		
13/04/2019	Sat	940	Men's Singles	3	S/F		
13/04/2019	Sat	1100	Under 21 Men's Singles	2	Final		
13/04/2019	Sat	1315	Men's Singles	2	Final		
13/04/2019	Sat	1400	Singles Presentations				

Last Updated: April 3, 2019 5:23 PM

Please check notice boards for any alterations